FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

ISIN: CA3359341052
Company
&

FIRST QUANTUM

Contact Details

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS

LTD.

543 - Granville Street, 8th
Floor

V6C1X8 Vancouver

WKN: 335934105 Asset Class: Stock
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Fax: (604) 688-3818

Web: http://www first-
quantum.com
E-mail: info@fgml.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

47.60%
110.08%

2023

-161.75%

052023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

54.12%
84.78%

2022
22.46%

2021

51.33%
94.83%

2021

44.47%
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FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED
ISIN: CA3359341052 WKN: 335934105 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 85,253,787 1,726,879,491 2,056,457,506
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - - -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee - 340,627 387,187

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Robert Harding Chairman of Supervisory Board Philip K.R. Pascall Chairman of Managing Board
Joanne Warner Member of Supervisory Board Juliet Wall Member of Executive Committee
Alison Beckett Member of Supervisory Board Rudi Badenhorst Member of Executive Committee
Andrew Adams Member of Supervisory Board Ryan MacWilliam Member of Executive Committee
Charles McArthur Member of Supervisory Board Sarah Robertson Member of Executive Committee
Geoffrey Chater Member of Supervisory Board
Kathleen Hogenson Member of Supervisory Board
Simon Scott Member of Supervisory Board
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