### FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

ISIN: CA3359341052 WKN: 335934105 Asset Class: Stock

Company

FIRST QUANTUM

**2024/04/08** 22:00:00

**Price 15.38**CAD

Difference

**7** 0.79%(0.12)

40.00 35.00 30.00 25.00 20.00 15.00

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

**Contact Details** 

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LTD.

543 - Granville Street, 8th

Floor

V6C1X8 Vancouver

Tel: (604) 688-6577

Fax: (604) 688-3818 Web: <a href="http://www.first-">http://www.first-</a>

quantum.com

E-mail: info@fqml.com

**Company Profile** 

-

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	47.60%	54.12%	51.33%
Debt-equity ratio	110.08%	84.78%	94.83%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-161.75%	22.46%	44.47%

# FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

ISIN: CA3359341052 WKN: 335934105 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	85,253,787	1,726,879,491	2,056,457,506
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	340,627	387,187

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Robert Harding	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Joanne Warner	Member of Supervisory Board
Alison Beckett	Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Adams	Member of Supervisory Board
Charles McArthur	Member of Supervisory Board
Geoffrey Chater	Member of Supervisory Board
Kathleen Hogenson	Member of Supervisory Board
Simon Scott	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Philip K.R. Pascall	Chairman of Managing Board		
Juliet Wall	Member of Executive Committee		
Rudi Badenhorst	Member of Executive Committee		
Ryan MacWilliam	Member of Executive Committee		
Sarah Robertson	Member of Executive Committee		